CRUISE SCHEDULE AS OF FEB 28, 2023

Date Destination Owner Leave Distance Time
Saturday, January 21, 2023 Palm Springs Del #1 730 125 mi 2 hr
Sunday, February 19, 2023 Moreno Valley Blank #2 8AM S0 mi 2 hr
Saturday, February 25, 2023 TKB Bakery, Indio Hood Muscle  #2 8:30 138 mi 2hr
Saturday, March 11, 2023 Calico Ghost Town & Barstow Outlets Don #3 8AM 120 mi 2hr
Saturday, March 25, 2023 Julian Pie Co, Julian Black Classic  #2 7:30 141 mi 3 hr
Saturday, April 15, 2023 Lake Isabella Tavio #1 6AM 154 mi 3 hr
Saturday, May 20, 2023 Crenshaw Car Show Hood Muscle N/A N/A N/A
Saturday, May 27, 2023 Jocke's Steak House, Nipomo Mark & Ron #1 6AM 165 mi 4 hr
Saturday, June 10, 2023 Coronado Lonnie #2 8AM 125 mi 3 hr
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Moreno Valley Rifle Range Russell #1 8AM 100 mi 2 hr
Sunday, July 16, 2023 Eldorado Park Mtg & Open House Black Classic  #2 8:30 23 mi 0.5 hr
Saturday, July 22, 2023 LV & Grand Canyon (thru Tue, Jul 25) Tuffy #1 730 500 mi 8 hr
Saturday, August 12, 2023 Big Bear Car Show Brotherin Law #3 7AM 100 mi Shr*
Sunday, August 20, 2023 Eldorado Park Picnic Open House Black Classic  #2 8:30 23 mi 0.5 hr
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Compton College Car Show Goofballers #2 8AM 11 mi 0.3hr
Sunday, September 17, 2023 Lake Cachuma Black Classic  #2 8:30 121 mi 3hr
Friday, September 22, 2023 San Francisco Ron #3 7TAM 382 mi 6 hr
Friday, October 13, 2023 Laughlin, NV (thru Man, Cct 16) Black Classic  #4 9AM 233 mi 4 hr
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Zion & Bryce, UT (thru Sun, Oct 22) Del Laughlin 256 mi’ 4 hr

Notes: Leave Time = Departure Time; We Will Allow 15 min Grace Period for Late Arrivals
Launch Pad #1 = Chevron Station at 525 W Washington Blivd, LA = Washington & Figueroa near Staples
Launch Pad #2 = Starbucks at 2909 W 120th St, Hawthorne = Crenshaw & 120th St near SpaceX
Launch Pad #3 = Mobil Gas at 392 N Lake Ave, Pasadena = NE corner of Lake Ave & 210 Fwy
Launch Pad #4 = Cracker Barrel in Rialto = 1080 W Renaissance Pkwy = 210 Fwy & Ayala Drive (Between 15 & 215 Fwy)
Launch Pad #5 = Chevron at 15160 Summit Ave, Fontana = Summit Exit from 1-15 just north of 210 Fwy

You will receive a text the week of the ride to see if you are going on this trip.
Reply with "1" if you are making the trip, "2" if you can't make this one.



